
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023 – 2024 

APRIL 

01-04-2023 Saturday  

02-04-2023 Sunday World Autism Awareness Day 

03-04-2023 Monday School Reopens - Grade III to XII 

04-04-2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanthi 

05-04-2023 Wednesday KG Graduation Day 

06-04-2023 Thursday  

07-04-2023 Friday Good Friday, World Health Day 

08-04-2023 Saturday  

09-04-2023 Sunday Easter Day 

10-04-2023 Monday School Reopens - KG to Grade II 

11-04-2023 Tuesday National Pet Day 

12-04-2023 Wednesday  

13-04-2023 Thursday  

14-04-2023 Friday Tamil New Year, Ambedkar Jayanthi 

15-04-2023 Saturday  

16-04-2023 Sunday  

17-04-2023 Monday  

18-04-2023 Tuesday World Heritage Day 

19-04-2023 Wednesday  

20-04-2023 Thursday Unit Test 1 Begins – Class X & XII 

21-04-2023 Friday  

22-04-2023 Saturday Ramzan 

23-04-2023 Sunday  

24-04-2023 Monday  

25-04-2023 Tuesday  

26-04-2023 Wednesday Unit Test 1 Ends – Class XII 

27-04-2023 Thursday 
Unit Test 1 Ends – Class X 
World Veterinary Day 

28-04-2023 Friday Summer Holiday Begins 

29-04-2023 Saturday  

30-04-2023 Sunday  

 
 

 



MAY 

01-05-2023 Monday Labour Day 

02-05-2023 Tuesday  

03-05-2023 Wednesday  

04-05-2023 Thursday International Firefighters Day 

05-05-2023 Friday Buddha Poornima 

06-05-2023 Saturday  

07-05-2023 Sunday World Athletics Day 

08-05-2023 Monday World Red Cross Day 

09-05-2023 Tuesday  

10-05-2023 Wednesday  

11-05-2023 Thursday  

12-05-2023 Friday International Nurses Day 

13-05-2023 Saturday  

14-05-2023 Sunday Mother’s Day (2nd Sunday) 

15-05-2023 Monday  

16-05-2023 Tuesday  

17-05-2023 Wednesday  

18-05-2023 Thursday  

19-05-2023 Friday  

20-05-2023 Saturday  

21-05-2023 Sunday  

22-05-2023 Monday  

23-05-2023 Tuesday  

24-05-2023 Wednesday  

25-05-2023 Thursday  

26-05-2023 Friday  

27-05-2023 Saturday  

28-05-2023 Sunday  

29-05-2023 Monday  

30-05-2023 Tuesday  

31-05-2023 Wednesday  

 
  



JUNE 

01-06-2023 Thursday World Milk Day 

02-06-2023 Friday  

03-06-2023 Saturday  

04-06-2023 Sunday  

05-06-2023 Monday 
World Environment Day 
School Reopens - KG to Grade XII 

06-06-2023 Tuesday  

07-06-2023 Wednesday World Food Safety Day 

08-06-2023 Thursday  

09-06-2023 Friday  

10-06-2023 Saturday  

11-06-2023 Sunday  

12-06-2023 Monday Anti-Child Labour Day 

13-06-2023 Tuesday  

14-06-2023 Wednesday  

15-06-2023 Thursday  

16-06-2023 Friday  

17-06-2023 Saturday  

18-06-2023 Sunday Father’s Day (3rd Sunday) 

19-06-2023 Monday  

20-06-2023 Tuesday  

21-06-2023 Wednesday International Day of Yoga 

22-06-2023 Thursday  

23-06-2023 Friday  

24-06-2023 Saturday  

25-06-2023 Sunday  

26-06-2023 Monday  

27-06-2023 Tuesday  

28-06-2023 Wednesday  

29-06-2023 Thursday Bakrid 

30-06-2023 Friday  

  



JULY 

01-07-2023 Saturday Doctor’s Day 

02-07-2023 Sunday  

03-07-2023 Monday Guru Poornima 

04-07-2023 Tuesday  

05-07-2023 Wednesday  

06-07-2023 Thursday  

07-07-2023 Friday  

08-07-2023 Saturday  

09-07-2023 Sunday  

10-07-2023 Monday 
Unit Test 1 Begins – Class 1 – 9 
Unit Test 2 Begins – Class 10 & 12 

11-07-2023 Tuesday  

12-07-2023 Wednesday  

13-07-2023 Thursday  

14-07-2023 Friday 
Unit Test 1 Ends – Class 1 – 8 
Unit Test 2 Ends – Class 12 

15-07-2023 Saturday 
Unit Test 1 Ends – Class 9 
Unit Test 2 Ends – Class 10 

16-07-2023 Sunday  

17-07-2023 Monday  

18-07-2023 Tuesday  

19-07-2023 Wednesday  

20-07-2023 Thursday  

21-07-2023 Friday Investiture Ceremony 

22-07-2023 Saturday  

23-07-2023 Sunday  

24-07-2023 Monday  

25-07-2023 Tuesday  

26-07-2023 Wednesday  

27-07-2023 Thursday  

28-07-2023 Friday Sports Day 

29-07-2023 Saturday Muharram 

30-07-2023 Sunday  

31-07-2023 Monday  

NOTE : UNIT TEST 1    - CLASS 1 – 9 
  UNIT TEST 2    - CLASS 10 & 12 



AUGUST 

01-08-2023 Tuesday  

02-08-2023 Wednesday  

03-08-2023 Thursday  

04-08-2023 Friday  

05-08-2023 Saturday  

06-08-2023 Sunday International Friendship Day (1st Sunday) 

07-08-2023 Monday  

08-08-2023 Tuesday  

09-08-2023 Wednesday Quit India Day 

10-08-2023 Thursday  

11-08-2023 Friday  

12-08-2023 Saturday International Youth Day 

13-08-2023 Sunday  

14-08-2023 Monday  

15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence Day  

16-08-2023 Wednesday  

17-08-2023 Thursday  

18-08-2023 Friday  

19-08-2023 Saturday  

20-08-2023 Sunday  

21-08-2023 Monday 
Unit Test 2 Begins – Class 1 – 9,   
Unit Test 1 Begins – Class 11 
Term I Exam Begins – Class 12 

22-08-2023 Tuesday  

23-08-2023 Wednesday  

24-08-2023 Thursday  

25-08-2023 Friday 
Unit Test 2 Ends – Class 1 – 8 
Unit Test 1 Ends – Class 11 
Term I Exam Ends – Class 12 

26-08-2023 Saturday Unit Test 2 Ends – Class 9 

27-08-2023 Sunday  

28-08-2023 Monday  

29-08-2023 Tuesday Onam,  National Sports Day 

30-08-2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan 

31-08-2023 Thursday  

NOTE :UNIT TEST 2   -  CLASS 1 – 9,  UNIT TEST 1 -  CLASS 11,  TERM 1 EXAM (HALF YEARLY 
EXAM) - CLASS 12 

  



SEPTEMBER 

01-09-2023 Friday  

02-09-2023 Saturday  

03-09-2023 Sunday  

04-09-2023 Monday  

05-09-2023 Tuesday Teacher’s Day 

06-09-2023 Wednesday Krishna Jayanthi Celebration 

07-09-2023 Thursday Krishna Jayanthi 

08-09-2023 Friday International Literacy Day 

09-09-2023 Saturday  

10-09-2023 Sunday  

11-09-2023 Monday Term I Exam Begins – Class 10 

12-09-2023 Tuesday  

13-09-2023 Wednesday  

14-09-2023 Thursday Hindi Diwas 

15-09-2023 Friday  

16-09-2023 Saturday 
Term I Exam Ends – Class 10 
World Ozone Day 

17-09-2023 Sunday  

18-09-2023 Monday Ganesh Chathurthi Celebration 

19-09-2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chathurthi 

20-09-2023 Wednesday  

21-09-2023 Thursday 
Term I Exam Begins – Class 1 – 9 
Unit Test 2 Begins – Class 11 
Unit Test 3 Begins – Class 12 

22-09-2023 Friday  

23-09-2023 Saturday  

24-09-2023 Sunday  

25-09-2023 Monday  

26-09-2023 Tuesday 
Term I Exam Ends – Class 1 – 8 
Unit Test 2 Ends – Class 11 
Unit Test 3 Ends – Class 12 

27-09-2023 Wednesday Term I Exam Ends – Class 9 

28-09-2023 Thursday 
Term I Holiday Begins 
Milad-ud-Nabi 

29-09-2023 Friday  

30-09-2023 Saturday  

NOTE : TERM 1 EXAM (HALF YEARLY EXAM) - CLASS 1 – 10 
  UNIT TEST 3 - CLASS 12,    UNIT TEST 2 - CLASS 11 



OCTOBER 

01-10-2023 Sunday  

02-10-2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi 

03-10-2023 Tuesday  

04-10-2023 Wednesday School Reopens – Term II 

05-10-2023 Thursday  

06-10-2023 Friday  

07-10-2023 Saturday  

08-10-2023 Sunday  

09-10-2023 Monday  

10-10-2023 Tuesday  

11-10-2023 Wednesday International Day of Girl Child 

12-10-2023 Thursday  

13-10-2023 Friday  

14-10-2023 Saturday  

15-10-2023 Sunday  

16-10-2023 Monday  

17-10-2023 Tuesday  

18-10-2023 Wednesday  

19-10-2023 Thursday  

20-10-2023 Friday  

21-10-2023 Saturday  

22-10-2023 Sunday  

23-10-2023 Monday Ayutha Pooja 

24-10-2023 Tuesday Vijaya Dasami 

25-10-2023 Wednesday  

26-10-2023 Thursday  

27-10-2023 Friday  

28-10-2023 Saturday  

29-10-2023 Sunday  

30-10-2023 Monday  

31-10-2023 Tuesday National Unity Day 

  



NOVEMBER 

01-11-2023 Wednesday  

02-11-2023 Thursday  

03-11-2023 Friday  

04-11-2023 Saturday  

05-11-2023 Sunday World Tsunami Day 

06-11-2023 Monday 
Unit Test 3 Begins – Class 10 
Term I Exam Begins – Class 11 
Split Exam 1 Begins – Class 12 

07-11-2023 Tuesday National Cancer Awareness Day 

08-11-2023 Wednesday  

09-11-2023 Thursday  

10-11-2023 Friday 
Term I Exam Ends – Class 11 
Split Exam 1 Ends – Class 12 
Green Diwali Celebration 

11-11-2023 Saturday Unit Test 3 Ends – Class 10 

12-11-2023 Sunday  

13-11-2023 Monday Diwali  

14-11-2023 Tuesday Children’s Day 

15-11-2023 Wednesday  

16-11-2023 Thursday  

17-11-2023 Friday  

18-11-2023 Saturday  

19-11-2023 Sunday  

20-11-2023 Monday 
Unit Test 3 Begins – Class 1 – 9 
Split Exam 2 Begins – Class 12 

21-11-2023 Tuesday  

22-11-2023 Wednesday  

23-11-2023 Thursday  

24-11-2023 Friday 
Unit Test 3 Ends – Class 1 – 8 
Split Exam 2 Ends – Class 12 

25-11-2023 Saturday Unit Test 3 Ends – Class 9 

26-11-2023 Sunday  

27-11-2023 Monday  

28-11-2023 Tuesday  

29-11-2023 Wednesday  

30-11-2023 Thursday  

NOTE : UNIT TEST 3 -CLASS 1 – 10,      SPLIT EXAM 1 -CLASS 12,  
TERM 1 EXAM (HALF YEARLY EXAM) - CLASS 11,  SPLIT EXAM 2 - CLASS 12 



 

DECEMBER 

01-12-2023 Friday  

02-12-2023 Saturday  

03-12-2023 Sunday  

04-12-2023 Monday  

05-12-2023 Tuesday  

06-12-2023 Wednesday  

07-12-2023 Thursday  

08-12-2023 Friday  

09-12-2023 Saturday  

10-12-2023 Sunday  

11-12-2023 Monday Term II Exam Begins – Class 10 

12-12-2023 Tuesday  

13-12-2023 Wednesday  

14-12-2023 Thursday  

15-12-2023 Friday  

16-12-2023 Saturday Term II Exam Ends – Class 10 

17-12-2023 Sunday  

18-12-2023 Monday 
Unit Test 3 Begins – Class 11 
Revision Exam 1 Begins – Class 12 

19-12-2023 Tuesday  

20-12-2023 Wednesday  

21-12-2023 Thursday  

22-12-2023 Friday 
Unit Test 3 Ends – Class 11 
Revision Exam 1 Ends – Class 12 

23-12-2023 Saturday Carols and Christmas Celebration 

24-12-2023 Sunday  

25-12-2023 Monday Christmas Holiday Begins 

26-12-2023 Tuesday  

27-12-2023 Wednesday  

28-12-2023 Thursday  

29-12-2023 Friday  

30-12-2023 Saturday  

31-12-2023 Sunday  

NOTE : TERM 2 EXAM  - CLASS 10,   UNIT TEST 3 - CLASS 11 



  REVISION EXAM 1 - CLASS 12 

JANUARY 

01-01-2024 Monday New Year 

02-01-2024 Tuesday  

03-01-2024 Wednesday School Reopens 

04-01-2024 Thursday World Braille Day 

05-01-2024 Friday  

06-01-2024 Saturday  

07-01-2024 Sunday  

08-01-2024 Monday 
Revision 2 Exam Begins – Class 12 
Pre Board 1 Begins – Class 10 
Unit Test 4 Begins – Class 9 

09-01-2024 Tuesday  

10-01-2024 Wednesday  

11-01-2024 Thursday  

12-01-2024 Friday 
Revision 2 Exam Ends – Class 12 
National Youth Day 

13-01-2024 Saturday 
Pre Board 1 Ends – Class 10 
Unit Test 4 Ends – Class 9 
Pongal Celebration 

14-01-2024 Sunday  

15-01-2024 Monday Pongal 

16-01-2024 Tuesday Thiruvalluvar Day 

17-01-2024 Wednesday Uzhavar Thirunal 

18-01-2024 Thursday  

19-01-2024 Friday  

20-01-2024 Saturday  

21-01-2024 Sunday  

22-01-2024 Monday 
Unit Test 4 Begins – Class 1 – 8 & 11 
Pre Board Begins – Class 12 

23-01-2024 Tuesday  

24-01-2024 Wednesday  

25-01-2024 Thursday  

26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day 

27-01-2024 Saturday 
Unit Test 4 Ends  – Class 1 – 8 & 11 
Pre Board Ends – 12 

28-01-2024 Sunday  

29-01-2024 Monday  

30-01-2024 Tuesday  

31-01-2024 Wednesday  

NOTE : REVISION EXAM 2 - CLASS 12  UNIT TEST 4   -  CLASS 1 – 9 & 11 



PRE BOARD - CLASS 10 & 12 
 

FEBRUARY 

01-02-2024 Thursday  

02-02-2024 Friday  

03-02-2024 Saturday  

04-02-2024 Sunday World Cancer Day 

05-02-2024 Monday 
Pre Board 2 Exam Begins – Class 10 
Term II Exam Begins – Class 9 

06-02-2024 Tuesday  

07-02-2024 Wednesday  

08-02-2024 Thursday  

09-02-2024 Friday  

10-02-2024 Saturday 
Pre Board 2 Exam Ends – Class 10 
Term II Exam Ends – Class 9 
National Deworming Day 

11-02-2024 Sunday  

12-02-2024 Monday Term II Exam Begins – Class 11  

13-02-2024 Tuesday  

14-02-2024 Wednesday  

15-02-2024 Thursday  

16-02-2024 Friday Term II Exam Ends – Class 11 

17-02-2024 Saturday  

18-02-2024 Sunday  

19-02-2024 Monday  

20-02-2024 Tuesday  

21-02-2024 Wednesday  

22-02-2024 Thursday  

23-02-2024 Friday  

24-02-2024 Saturday  

25-02-2024 Sunday  

26-02-2024 Monday  

27-02-2024 Tuesday  

28-02-2024 Wednesday  

29-02-2024 Thursday  

NOTE : TERM 2 EXAM (ANNUAL EXAM)   - CLASS 9  &  11 
PRE BOARD 2    - CLASS 10 

 



  



MARCH 

01-03-2024 Friday  

02-03-2024 Saturday  

03-03-2024 Sunday  

04-03-2024 Monday  

05-03-2024 Tuesday  

06-03-2024 Wednesday  

07-03-2024 Thursday  

08-03-2024 Friday International Women’s Day 

09-03-2024 Saturday  

10-03-2024 Sunday  

11-03-2024 Monday Term II Exam Begins – Class 1 - 8 

12-03-2024 Tuesday  

13-03-2024 Wednesday  

14-03-2024 Thursday  

15-03-2024 Friday Term II Exam Ends – Class 1 - 8 

16-03-2024 Saturday  

17-03-2024 Sunday  

18-03-2024 Monday  

19-03-2024 Tuesday  

20-03-2024 Wednesday  

21-03-2024 Thursday  

22-03-2024 Friday  

23-03-2024 Saturday  

24-03-2024 Sunday  

25-03-2024 Monday  

26-03-2024 Tuesday  

27-03-2024 Wednesday  

28-03-2024 Thursday  

29-03-2024 Friday Good Friday 

30-03-2024 Saturday  

31-03-2024 Sunday  

NOTE : TERM 2 EXAM (ANNUAL EXAM) – CLASS 1 - 8 

 


